
Pos 

 

SENIOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

 

110 KG 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

27 
35 
69 
42 
66 
34 

1 
56 
16 
68 
18 
28 

20 
37 
41 
61 
17 
60 
14 
54 

5 
43 
57 

Nome 

FERNANDO MOREIRA 
ARISTIDES BRASIL 
VERBELEI 
GILBERTO LEONEL 
ELON CESARIO 
AILTON MARANHÃO 
WELLIGTON MEDEIROS 
ERCS JHON 
HANS KRONIT 
ALLADIO TEIXEIRA 
JOÃO RICARDO 
RAFAEL NOGUEIRA 

KELVIN BORGES 
EDUARDO LOPES 
GEMINIANO NETO 
MARCOS AURELIO 
RAFAEL ARANTES 
LUCAS AUGUSTO 
RODRIGO SIRON 
RONALDO ALEIXO 
ANTONIO ARIEIRO 
WENDEL ROCHA 
PABLO COSTA 

Classe 

SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 
SENIOR 

110 KG 
110 KG 
110 KG 
110 KG 
110 KG 
110 KG 
110 KG 
110 KG 
110 KG 
110 KG 
110 KG 

R1.  

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R3.  

32 
30 
35 
25 
28 
26 
20 
21 
24 
23 
22 
19 

32 
35 
30 
28 
25 
22 
26 
24 
21 
23 
20 

R4.  

35 
32 
26 
30 
23 
24 
28 
25 
21 
22 
20 
-- 

35 
32 
30 
23 
26 
28 
22 
24 
25 
21 
20 

Pontos totais 

67 
62 
61 
55 
51 
50 
48 
46 
45 
45 
42 
19 

68 
67 
61 
51 
51 
50 
48 
48 
46 
44 
40 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licenciado para: Escadinha Cronometragem Esportiva 

1ª  Etapa Goiano de Kart 2024 

Corrida 

SENIOR PESADOS 

Kartodromo de Goiania 0,000 Km 


